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BracketMale Purple Adult Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

- 7 mins 4 1

A52

A53

A61

A60

Sanni Wehbe
PATO STUDIO

Robert De andrade
SUTO ACADEMY

Yudi Taniguti
INFIGHT JAPAN

Takashi Yamazaki
OVER LIMIT JIU JITSU ASSOCIATION


